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Javier Lucatero
Accurate Firestop & Insulation
Pleasanton, CA
javier@accuratefirestop.com

Heath Harrison
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
McKinney, TX
hharrison@alphaiwp.com

James Heath
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
McKinney, TX
jheath@alphaiwp.com

Randy Strother
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
Marietta, GA
rstrother@alphaiwp.com

Setphen Kohara
Alternate Resistance Specialists
Arvada, CO
stephen@arscolo.com

Steve Winston
American Coatings Corporation
Ashland, VA
accfireproofing@aol.com

Steve Osorio
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Robbinsville, NJ
steve.osorio@amnationalservices.
   com

Scott Rankin
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Robbinsville, NJ
scott.rankin@truteam.com

Dominick Zappala
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Robbinsville, NJ
dominick.zappala@
   amnationalservices.com

Nicole Jamshidi
Andrex Insulation Ltd.
Denver, CO
nicole@andrex.org

Celso Bueno
Anning-Johnson Company
Las Vegas, NV
cbueno@anningjohnson.com

Alec Caballero
Anning-Johnson Company
Las Vegas, NV
acaballero@anningjohnson.com

Gustavo Paredes
Anning-Johnson Company
Las Vegas, NV
gparedes@anningjohnson.com

Fernanco Baena
Arango Proofing LLC
Fayetteville, GA
fbaena@arangoinsulation.com

Santiago Gutierrez
Arango Proofing LLC
Fayetteville, GA
santi@arangoinsulation.com

Joe Wilkinson
ARC Firestop Solutions
Baltimore, MD
jwilkinson@arc-md.com

Joe Corke
Aries Contracting (Ottawa) Inc.
Ottawa, ON
joe@ariescontracting.com

Colin Hart
Aries Contracting (Ottawa) Inc.
Ottawa, ON
colin@ariescontracting.com

Lori Nelson
Bartkowski Life Safety
South Holland, IL
lori@bartlsc.com

Lauren Sustek
Bartkowski Strategic Contracting
South Holland, IL
lauren@bartlsc.com

Corey Beckett
Beyond Thermal
Rocky View County, AB
corey.b@beyondgroup.ca 

Benjamin Campbell
Beyond Thermal
Rocky View County, AB
benjamin.c@beyondgroup.ca

Bailey Coleman
Bidar Construction
Bentleyville, OH

Alex Nelson
Braun
Elk River, MN
anelson@braunintertec.com

Leonard Buzz
BuzzBUILT Software
The Woodlands, TX
leonard@buzzbid.com

Ron Carraway
Carboline
St. Louis, MO
rcarraway@carboline.com

Andrew Martin
Carboline
St. Louis, MO
amartin@carboline.com

Kevin Twyford
Carboline
St. Louis, MO
ktwyford@carboline.com

Andy Rathod
Carboline Global
Whitby, ON
andy.rathod@carboline.com

Eric Bergman
Chaparral Insulation 
Arlington, TX
ebergman@chaparralinsulation.
com

David Jones
Chaparral Insulation 
Arlington, TX
djones@chaparralinsulation.com

Scott Beasley
Charlie Irwin Painting, LLC
Franklin, TN
scott@cipaint.com
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Charlie Irwin, Jr.
Charlie Irwin Painting, LLC
Franklin, TN
charlie@cipaint.com

Michael Phillips
Charlie Irwin Painting, LLC
Franklin, TN
mphillips@cipaint.com

Bobby Alford
Circle B Construction Co.
Indianapolis, IN
rja@circlebco.com

Shannon Austin
Circle B Construction Co.
Indianapolis, IN
rja@circlebco.com

Steve Bowser
Circle B Construction Co.
Indianapolis, IN
stevebowser@circlebco.com

Kyle Goodwin
Circle B Construction Co.
Indianapolis, IN
kylegoodwin@circlebco.com

Keith Johnson
Clark Dietrich Building Systems
Suwanee, GA

Christopher Little
Clark Dietrich Building Systems
Suwanee, GA
c.k.little@clarkdietrich.com

Eric Graehler
Clearstory
Walnut Creek, CA
egraehler@clearstory.build

Kolby Engstrom
Consigli Construction
Milford, MA
kengstrom@riggs-co.com

Ben McAndrew
Consigli Construction
Milford, MA
bmcandrew@consigli.com

Aaron French
Contego International
Rochester, IN
aaron@contegointernationa.com

Ty Stoppenhagen
Contego International
Rochester, IN
ty@contegointernational.com

Brody Smith
CORE
West Fargo, ND
bsmith@corefacilitysolutions.com

Eric Keeton
Dalton Protection Inc.
Medway, OH
ekeeton@daltonprotection.com

Amanda Minton
Dalton Protection Inc.
Medway, OH
aminton@daltonprotection.com

Joseph Patrick
Dalton Protection Inc.
Medway, OH
jpatrick@daltonprotection.com

Don Armand
Donalco Western Inc.
Edmonton, AB
darmand@donalcowestern.com

Anderson Rairie
Donalco Western Inc.
Edmonton, AB
arairie@donaldowestern.com

Tony Nehnevajsa
Easley & Rivers, Inc.
Monroeville, PA
tony@easleyandrivers.com

Neal Rivers
Easley & Rivers, Inc.
Monroeville, PA
neal.rivers@easleyandrivers.com

Elton Jongari
Ecostar Insulation
Woodbridge, ON
elton@ecostarinsulation.ca

Reni Kapxhiu
Ecostar Insulation
Woodbridge, ON
reni@ecostarinsulation.ca

Enri Rexhmataj
Ecostar Insulation
Woodbridge, ON
enri@ecostarinsulation.ca

Christopher Hooks
EMI
Las Vegas, NV
chrishooks@emilv.com

Lane Cooper
Ener-Spray Commercial Contracting
Rocky View, AB
lcoop@ener-spray.ca

Jackson Carcueva
Ener-Spray Pacific Ltd.
Port Coquitlam, BC
jacksonc@ener-spray.ca

Shawn Hartt
Envirotherm Insulators Ltd.
Yoho, NB
shawn@envirotherminsulators.com

John Lombardo
Estimating Edge
Boynton Beach, FL
jlombardo@estimatingedge.com

Joseph Bjornstad
Fire-Seal, LLC
Gahanna, OH
jbjornstad@firesea-lld.com

Jason Vogel
Firestop Southwest
Laveen, AZ
jasonv@firestopsouthwest.com

Jerry Dugan, Jr.
Firestopping Specialist
Odessa, TX
jerryjr@firestoppingspecialist.com

Rakeshkumar Sutariya
FJ Construction Specialties, Inc.
Mississauga, ON
rsutariya007@gmail.com
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Hernan Hernandez
GA Fire Proofing, LLC
Marietta, GA
hernan@gafireproofing.com

Candido Hernandez
GA Fire Proofing, LLC
Marietta, GA
chernandez@gafireproofing.com

Jimmy Solano
GA Fire Proofing, LLC
Marietta, GA
jimmy@gafireproofing.com

Nicholas vanGigch
GA Fire Proofing, LLC
Marietta, GA
nick@gafireproofing.com

Craig Cameron
GCP Applied Technologies
Cambridge, MA
craig.cameron@saint-gobain.com

Joey Carr
GCP Applied Technologies
Cambridge, MA
joseph.carr@saint-gobain.com

Ryan Crowe
GCP Applied Technologies
Cambridge, MA
ryan.crowe@saint-gobain.com

Sean Donovan
GCP Applied Technologies
Cambridge, MA
sean.donovan@saint-gobain.com

Phil Mancuso
GCP Applied Technologies
Cambridge, MA
phil.mancuso@saint-gobain.com

Blake Mueller
GCP Applied Technologies
Cambridge, MA
blake.mueller@saint-gobain.com

Mat Stephenson
GCP Applied Technologies
Cambridge, MA
mat.stephenson@saint-gobain.com

Joe Witt
GCP Applied Technologies
Cambridge, MA
joe.witt@saint-gobain.com

Devin Yedo
GCP Applied Technologies
Cambridge, MA
devin.yedo@saint-gobain.com

Jose Jaurrieta
GDA Contractors
Albuquerque, NM
jjaurrieta@gdacontractors.com

Gus Mancini
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
gus@gpi-firestop.com

Andrew Wiest
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
awiest@gpi-firestop.com

Anthony Witkowski
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
awitkowski@gpi-firestop.com

Melissa Calcutt
Gunnlaugson Spray On
Grande Pointe, MB
melissa.c@gunnlaugson.com

Nikita Gordon
Gunnlaugson Spray On
Grande Pointe, MB
nikita@gunnlaugson.com

Gavin Hu
Hangzhou JLS Flame Retardants 
   Chemical Co., Ltd.
Hangzhou, China
gavin@jlschemical.com

Maggie Hu
Hangzhou JLS Flame Retardants 
   Chemical Co., Ltd.
Hangzhou, China
maggie@jlschemical.com

Xueyang Qiu
Hangzhou JLS Flame Retardants 
   Chemical Co., Ltd.
Hangzhou, China
qxy.jlschemical.com

Sara Eidenshink
Hilti Inc.
Plano, TX
sara.eidenshink@hilti.com

Dave Gifford
Hilti Inc.
Plano, TX
dave.gifford@hilti.com

Ed Goldhammer
Hilti Inc.
Plano, TX
edward.goldhammer@hilti.com

Scott McClave
Hilti Inc.
Plano, TX
scott.mcclave@hilti.com

Travis Miller
Hilti Inc.
Plano, TX
travis.miller@hilti.com

Jessica Starks
Hilti Inc.
Plano, TX
jessica.starks@hilti.com

Philip Achee
International Paint, LLC
Spring, TX
philip.achee@akzonobel.com

Andrew Yarov
International Paint, LLC
Houston, TX

Ken Barbour
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
kbarbour@isolatek.com

Greg Becker
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
gbecker@isolatek.com

Bob Casteel
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
bcasteel@isolatek.com
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Ryan Dougherty
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
rdougherty@isolatek.com

Dan Ehehalt
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
dehehalt@isolatek.com

Mike Harvey
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
mharvey@isolatek.com

Russ Harvey
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
rharvey@isolatek.com

Jason McKay
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
jmckay@isolatek.com

Sean O’Brien
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
sobrien@isolatek.com

Tom Parish
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
tparish@isolatek.com

Bill Petrie
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
wpetrie@isolatek.com

Todd Robbins
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
trobbins@isolatek.com

Jay Steck
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
jsteck@isoltek.com

Cole Swanson
Isolatek Corporation
Stanhope, NJ
cswanson@isolatek.com

Jean Fortin
Isolation 4 Saisons
Repintigny, QC
jfortin@iso4s.com

Julian Peterson
Isolation 4 Saisons
Repintigny, QC
jpeterson@iso4s.com

Etienne Vazina
Isolation 4 Saisons
Repintigny, QC
evezina@iso4s.com

Ken Cooper
J.T. Thorpe
Houston, TX
kennethc@jtthorpe.com

Darren Pollock, Jr.
JD Firestop Pros, Inc.
Tracy, CA
dpollockjr@jdfirestoppros.com

Darren Pollock, Sr.
JD Firestop Pros, Inc.
Tracy, CA
dpollock@jdfirestoppros.com

Jullie Pollock
JD Firestop Pros, Inc.
Tracy, CA
jpollock@jdfirestoppros.com

Atsuya Hoshi
Jitsukawa Taiko Co.
Japan
hoshi@jitsukawataikou.jp

Hiroki Jitsukawa
Jitsukawa Taiko Co.
Japan
jitsukawa2017@jitsukawataikou.
   omnimicrosoft.co

Toshiya Murase
Jitsukawa Taiko Co.
Japan
tmurase@accon.co.jp

Mike Caruso
J-Kaulk Firestopping, Inc.
Picayune, MS
mcaruso@jkaulk.net

Daniel Penton
J-Kaulk Firestopping, Inc.
Picayune, MS
dpenton@jkaulk.net

JR Smith
J-Kaulk Firestopping, Inc.
Picayune, MS
jrsmith@jkaulk.net

Brian Bayhan
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
bbayhan@kascoinc.com

Geoff Hutchison
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
geoffh@kascoinc.com

Riley Patterson
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
rpatterson@kascoinc.com

Victor Cano
Marek
Coppell, TX
victorcano@marekbros.com

Jerry Dobbs
Marek
Coppell, TX
jerrydobbsjr@marekbros.com

Joshua Fargason
Marek
Coppell, TX
joshuafargason@marekbros.com

Shedrick Harrison
Marek
Coppell, TX
shedrickharrison@marekbros.com

Julio Saenz
Marek
Coppell, TX
juliosaenz@marekbros.com

Brian Hagman
Martin Bros.
Gardena, CA
brianh@martinbros.net
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Brent Urchike
McCarthy Building Companies Inc.
Mesa, AZ
burchike@mccarthy.com

Daniel Ontiveros
Nathan Kimmel Company
Los Angeles, CA
daniel@nathankimmel.com

Carol Schary
Nathan Kimmel Company
Los Angeles, CA
carols@nathankimmel.com

Alan Archambeault
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
alanda@nefirestop.com

Tyler Ferguson
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
tylerf@nefirestop.com

Wallace Pooler
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
wpooler@nefirestop.com

Justin Thomas
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
jthomas@nefirestop.com

Bryan Batchman
Nettles Construction Solutions
Kansas City, KS
bryan.batchman@nettlescs.com

Micah Howard
Nettles Construction Solutions
Kansas City, KS
micah.howard@nettlescs.com

Anuja Kamarapu
Nettles Construction Solutions
Kansas City, KS

Robert Trelease
Nevell Group, Inc.
Brea, CA
rtrelease@nevellgroup.com

Chris Valvo
Nevell Group, Inc.
Brea, CA
chris@nevellgroup.com

Steve Bourque
Nexlevel Construction Solutions
Vaughan, ON
steve.bourque@nexlevel.com

Steve Kerr
Nexlevel Construction Solutions
Vaughan, ON
steve.kerr@nexlevel.com

Eric Smith
Norkote of Washington, LLC
Kent, WA
erik@norkote.com

Luke Street
Norkote of Washington, LLC
Kent, WA
luke@norkote.com

Dylan Mason
NV5 Consultants Inc.
Philadelphia, PA
dylan.mason@nv5.com

Patrick Tesche
NV5 Consultants Inc.
Philadelphia, PA
patrick.tesche@nv5.com

Parker Hutchison
Oaks Brothers, Inc.
Greenbrier, AR
phutchison@oaksbrothers.com

Nick Lewis
Oaks Brothers, Inc.
Greenbrier, AR
nlewis@oaksbrothers.com

Tyler Moran
Oaks Brothers, Inc.
Greenbrier, AR
tmoran@oaksbrothers.com

Greg Oaks
Oaks Brothers, Inc.
Greenbrier, AR
goaks@oaksbrothers.com

Angela Ogino
Owens Corning/Thermafiber
Wabash, IN
angela.ogino@owenscorning.com

Todd Shear
Owens Corning/Thermafiber
Urbana, IN
todd.shear@owenscorning.com

Rich Martino
PCC Contracting Inc.
Schenectady, NY
rmartino@pcccontracting.com

Curtis Mills
PDQuipment
Bensenville, IL
curtis@pdquipment.com

Carl Fernald
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Tampa, FL
carl.fernald@pcg.com

Nikolas Humphreys
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Tampa, FL
nikolas.humphreys@pcg.com

Alan Mcdurmon
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Fayetteville, GA
alan.mcdurmon@pcg.com

Ben Urcavich
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
ben@performance-firestop.com

Kristine Gallagher
PPG
Pittsburgh, PA
kggallagher@ppg.com

Fernanda Gregati
PPG
Pittsburgh, PA
fgregati@ppg.com

Trish Koman
PPG
Pittsburgh, PA
tkoman@ppg.com
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Diarmuid O’Hara Conroy
PPG
Pittsburgh, PA
doharaconroy@ppg.com

Leah Barker
Quikspray Inc.
Port Clinton, OH
leah@quikspray.com

Thomas McRitchie
Quikspray Inc.
Port Clinton, OH
thomas@quikspray.com

Tom Fichtner
Rochester Davis Fetch
Rochester, NY
tfichtner@davisfetchcoatings.com

Steffan Bergeson
ROCKWOOL
St. John’s, FL
steffan.bergeson@rockwool.com

Jerry Holloway
ROCKWOOL
St. John’s, FL
jerry.holloway@rockwool.com

Rachael Carnes
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
rachael@rollingplains.com

Stacy Moser
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
stacy@rollingplains.com

Jim Newell
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
jim.newell@rollingplains.com

Lisa Newell
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
lisa.newell@rollingplains.com

Johan Ollarves
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
johan.ollarves@rollingplains.com

Steve Tompkins
Rolling Plains Construction
Henderson, CO
steve@rollingplains.com

Quentin Doutt
S.A.F.E. Fireproofing
Greensboro, NC
quentin.doutt@safefireproofing.
com

Scott Hedge
S.A.F.E. Fireproofing
Greensboro, NC
scott@safefireproofing.com

George Guanci
Sherwin Williams
Peabody, MA
george.m.guanci@sherwin.com

John Szachury
Sherwin Williams
Mentor, OH
john.m.szachury@sherwin.com

Jeremy Kochel
Southern Insulation, Inc.
Hyattsville, MD
jkochel@southerninsulation.com

Matt Strieter
Southern Insulation, Inc.
Hyattsville, MD
mattstrieter@southerninsulation.
   com

Ryan Hawkins
Southwest Specialty Coatings, Inc.
North Las Vegas, NV

Justin Leavitt
Southwest Specialty Coatings, Inc.
North Las Vegas, NV
jleavitt@southwestsc.com

Adam Carter
Superior Industrial Insulation 
   Company
North Ridgeville, OH
acarter@superior-insulation.com

Tom Dake
Superior Industrial Insulation 
   Company
North Ridgeville, OH
tdake2@superior-insulation.com

Steve Gesicki
Superior Industrial Insulation 
   Company
North Ridgeville, OH
sgesicki@superior-insulation.com

Jon Jones
Superior Industrial Insulation 
   Company
North Ridgeville, OH
jjones@superior-insulation.com

Josh Stachowiak
Superior Industrial Insulation 
   Company
North Ridgeville, OH
josh@superior-insulation.com

Mark Dietz
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
mark@superl.net

Dave Niemela
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
dave@superl.net

Mike Pautsch
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
mike@superl.net

Brian Sharp
Therma Seal Insulation Systems
West Palm Beach, FL
brian@thermaseal.net

J. Downey
Thru-Wall Construction
Allston, MA
jdowney@thru-wall.com

Jorge Valverde
Tigre Firestop & Insulation
Hayward, CA
jvalverde@tigreconstruction.com

Brett Gray
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
bgray@trinityenergygroup.ca

Steve Maddox
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
smaddox@trinityenergygroup.ca
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Steve Turnbull
Trinity Energy Group
Stellarton, NS
steve@trinityenergygroup.ca

Don Applegate
TriTech Industries, Inc.
Union, NJ
dapplegate@tritechindustries.com

Rollan Henderson
TriTech Industries, Inc.
Union, NJ
rhenderson@tritechindustries.com

William Jannino
Turner
Boston, MA
wjannino@tcco.com

Mark St. Onge
UL Solutions
Northbrook, IL
mark.st.onge@ul.com

Michael Dupere Jr.
United Thermal Systems
Niagara Falls, NY
mdupere@unitedthermalsystems.
  com

Harold Hibbard
United Thermal Systems
Niagara Falls, NY
hhibbard@pinnacleniagara.com

Justin Myers
United Thermal Systems
Niagara Falls, NY
jmyers@unitedthermalsystems.com

Scott Olson
Ventures Equipment
Haslet, TX
scott@ventureseq.com

Tyler Olson
Ventures Equipment
Haslet, TX
tyler@ventureseq.com

Wayne Barrow
VeriCon
Milford, NH
wbarrow@firestopeducation.com

Gaston Cabral
Wal-Mark Firestop
Tampa, FL
gcabral@wm.nceusa.com

Aaron Miller, CFPS
Wal-Mark Firestop
Tampa, FL
amiller@wm.nceusa.com

Ron McCullough
WPI
Wilsonville, OR
ron.mccullough@wpibuilds.com

Noah Woster
WPI
Wilsonville, OR
noah.woster@wpibuilds.com

Ricardo Baptista
Zack Painting Co., Inc.
Fords, NJ
rbaptista@zackpainting.com

Brandon Briggs
Zack Painting Co., Inc.
Fords, NJ
bbriggs@zackpainting.com

Adam Hileman
Zack Painting Co., Inc.
Fords, NJ
ahileman@zackpainting.com

Cody Levasseur
Zack Painting Co., Inc.
Fords, NJ
clevasseur@zackpainting.com
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